
1

2

3

4

5

6

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

組順位

1-1

出島　凜人 明星 1-2

選手名 所　属

清水　琉意 西

北栄早坂　心大郎

柏

1-4

1-3

1-6

14.60

55.14 17.26

37.981:15.86

5 青

4 緑

6 黄

2 赤

記録

37.88

色

1 白

40.27

52.48

タイム差 備考

14.22

2.39

0.00

52.103 黒

2026/1/25 11:14

大野　遥輝 柏

長島　珀瑛

清水　奏佑

順位 No.

1年男子250m②
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/25

1131

1107

1122

1124

1123

1104

若葉 1-5

順　位　表

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会


