

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

1年男子250m②

2026/1/25

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1104	清水 琉意	西	1-1	1 白	37.88	0.00	
2	1123	出島 凜人	明星	1-2	2 赤	40.27	2.39	
3	1122	早坂 心太郎	北栄	1-3	3 黒	52.10	14.22	
4	1131	大野 遥輝	柏	1-4	4 緑	52.48	14.60	
5	1124	清水 奏佑	若葉	1-5	5 青	55.14	17.26	
6	1107	長島 珀瑛	柏	1-6	6 黄	1:15.86	37.98	

2026/1/25 11:14

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫